Placering

Torsangspimpeln 2019 04 22

Namn

Herrseniorer

1 Martin Winberg

2 Johnny Kildalen

3 Mats Backman

4 Benny Jansson

5 Daniel Gunnarsson

6 Anders Bergman

7 Kenneth Einars

8 Mikael Andersen

9 Thomas Jansson
10 Joachim Reuterhall
11 Borre Omang
12 Stefan Goransson
13 Anders Paschen
14 Stefan Olsson
15 Orjan Hafstad
16 Tommy Strengelsrud
17 Risto Monthan
18 Erik Hogberg
19 Daniel Jensen
20 Janne Johansson
21 Peter Brink
22 Jorgen Hagg
23 Marten Wall
24 Andreas Moller
25 Stefan Holmudd
26 Leif Frank
27 Magnus Andersson
28 Emil Beldt Karlsson
29 Putte Ronnqvist
30 Frank Hjelte
31 Mikael Dahlen
32 Christer Jakobsson
33 Niklas Strengelsrud
34 Karl-Johan Burstrom
35 Timo Hakulinen
36 Hakan Lofgren
37 Arvid Einarsson
38 Henric Hagg
39 Patrik Hernvall
40 Kenneth Bjorklund
41 Jonas Elfstrand

Klubb

CFC
Odal SFK
PK Nordic

CFC

WSFK

Knallen

Talje SF

Gimo FFF
Falubygdens SFK
Bergsfiskarna
Gimo FFF
Silverfiskarna
Brunflofiskarna
Raufjoringen
Norrtalje SF
Staket

Partille PSK

SFK Storfiskarna

Jamtlandskroken
Enskede SFK
Knallen

FK Forellen
Sundsjofiskarna
Sturefiskarna
Fransta
Brunflofiskarna
Gullringens SFK
Bergsfiskarna
Svegs SFK

SFK Acerina

Y kroken

Gimo FFF
Jamtlandskroken
Bergsfiskarna
Gimo FFF

Gimo FFF
Gotlands SFK
WSFK

Vikt

13518
9332
8844
8638
8080
7608
7074
6465
6317
5789
5667
5420
5357
5192
5077
5020
4912
4606
4276
4229
4012
3967
3901
3842
3724
3669
3619
3551
3451
3394
3355
3342
3341
3336
3299
3227
3220
3177
3015
2929
2899



42 Hakan Hass

43 Martin Gunnarsson
44 Ulf-Ake Andersson
45 Peppo Hakansson
46 Daniel Lundin

47 Tobias Gunnarsson
48 Niklas Olsson

49 Bjorn Widerberg
50 J P Olsson

51 Ronnie Einarsson
52 Andreas Grelsson
53 Ove Jonsson

54 Lennart Lund

55 Fredrik Bergh

56 Tomas Leijon

57 Ulf Hellman

58 Pelle Lundqvist

59 Jan-Ake Lind

60 Mikael Olofsson
61 Peter Forsberg

62 Martin Johansson
63 Andreas Forsblom
64 Joakim Pesch

65 Christoffer Holmqvist

66 Lars Jansson
67 Jonas Elfstrand

Herrveteraner

1 Steffe Dellert

2 Arne Karlsson

3 Tommy Elgh

4 Peo Nilsson

5 Ake Ogren

6 Allan Gunnarsson

7 Lasse Sundberg

8 Bjorne

9 Bengt Astrom
10 Christer Hagstrom
11 Jan Svensson
12 Olle Gunnarsson
13 Kjell Lindstrom
14 Gunnar Nordlund
15 Gosta Karlsson
16 Danne Eriksson
17 Lennart Jonsson

Brunflo
Alfta
Gallo

Brunflofiskarna

Brunflofiskarna
Taby PF

Bergsfiskarna

AFK Flugan
Stenbiten
Brunflofiskarna
Lidkopings SFK
Obacka

Svegs SFK
Forellen

Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
WSFK
Sundsjofiskarna
NGF
Jamtlandskroken
WSFK

Norrtalje SF
Fransta

Gimo FFF
Bergsfiskarna
Skelleftea
Sundsjofiskarna
Forellen

Bergsfiskarna
Jokers
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Brunflofiskarna
WSFK

Obacka
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna

2695
2687
2671
2613
2386
2236
2146
2120
2086
1992
1933
1847
1796
1572
1535
1401
1397
1321
1258
1233

964

o O O O o

7787
6273
6197
5993
5925
5818
5692
4752
4284
4145
3688
3310
3136
3052
2934
2874
2796



18 Orjan Tengstrém
19 Thore Helmersson
20 Pelle Ernsth

21 Roger Hofling

22 Lennart Andersson
23 Jan-Ake Engberg
24 Anders Dyplin

25 Sigge Strid

26 Kent Hafstad

27 Ole Omang

28 Silve Stridh

29 Urban Melander
30 Kent Lofgren

31 Roger Karlsson
32 Stefan Tomasson
33 Pekka Korhonen
34 Hans Magnusson
35 Lennart Berg

36 Ulf Berggren

37 Lars Allerstam

38 Urban Edgren

39 Bengt Pettersson
40 Gert Karlsson

41 Kalle Karlsson

42 Janne Kallin

43 Lennart Sandberg
44 Kent Eriksson

45 Kjell Gunnar Forsberg

46 Benka Wallin

Damer
1 Thove Gunnarsson
2 Carina Widerberg
3 Tonje Hauger
4 Gun-Inger Hjelte
5 Marlene Rehnvall
6 Birgit Hoégbrenna
7 Gunilla Wallin
8 Julia Hagg
9 Eva Morlin
10 Mia Karlsson
11 Maria Bergman
12 Malin Olofsson
13 Marie Magnusson
14 Marga Kallman

Ulriksforsarna
AFK Flugan
Forserums SFK
Y kroken

WSFK

Gotlands SFK
Gullringens SFK
Brunflofiskarna
Trysil
Gullringens SFK
Y kroken
Silverfiskarna
Ulriksforsarna
Gullringens SFK
Bergsfiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna

Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Timra

Obacka

Obacka

Jarfalla

Soderhamn
Staket

Sundsjofiskarna

EIF

T4by PF

SFK Acerina
Gullringens SFK
Sundsjofiskarna
Odal SFK
Kramfors

Jamtlandskroken

Falubygdens SFK
Jarfalla

CFC

AFK Flugan
Bergsfiskarna
SFK Storfiskarna

2534
2356
2335
2134
2076
2065
2045
1990
1985
1917
1847
1600
1539
1393
1248
1201
1185
1134
1059

863

818

760

684

564

517

502

o

4893
4547
4526
3473
3122
2910
2851
2559
2351
2230
2087
1161
1148

887



15 Ulrika Einarsson

Damveteraner

1 Elsie Lofgren

2 Anna-Greta Helmersson

3 Annika Skoog

4 Gunilla Ogren

5 Maggan Strid

6 Birgitta Nilsson

7 Lena Stridh

8 Kerstin Mattsson

9 Ellenor Johansson
10 Siv Gidhammar
11 Birgitta Gustavsson
12 Ellen Jonsson
13 Gunbritt Magnusson
14 Karin Hofling
15 May Tomasson
16 Carina Bertilsson
17 Sanna Karlsson
18 Hillevi Lind
19 Maj-Britt Berggren
20 Solveig Svee
21 Karin Eriksson
22 Viveca Rud

Juniorer
1 Samuel Pesch
2 Victor Hafstad
3 Hampus Hernvall
4 Ronja Leijon

Silverfiskarna
AFK Flugan
Gimo FFF
Skelleftea
Gullringens SFK
WSFK
Gullringens SFK
Séderhamn
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Jokers
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Y kroken
Gullringens SFK

Ulriksforsarna

Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna

Sundsjofiskarna
Brunflofiskarna
Gimo FFF
Lidkopings SFK

640

4735
4065
2908
2880
2638
2429
2382
2205
2171
2163
1764
1575
1140
925
899
693
673
604
288
283
277
260

2122
827
822
243



